
Ocean City Recreation & Parks 
Adult Summer Soccer League Schedule 2014 

 
 

Team Wins Losses Ties Record 
River SC Original Greene Turtle 7 2 1 7-2-1 

Kirby’s Pub 7 3  7-3 
River SC Blue Ox 5 4  5-4 

Real Renob 4 5 1 4-5-1 
Rita’s World of Wine  4 6  4-6 
Claddah @The Shore 2 8  2-8 

 
 
 
Monday, June 9 
6:00pm Rita’s World Wine v. Claddah (4-3)   
7:00pm Real Renob v. Kirby’s Pub (4-2) 
8:00pm River Greene Turtle v.  Blue Ox (2-1)                        
 
Wednesday, June 11 
6:00pm Real Renob v. Rita’s Wine (3-1)  
7:00pm River SC Blue Ox v. Claddah (4-1)  
8:00pm River Greene Turtle v. Kirby’s Pub(4-2) 
 
Monday, June 16 
6:00pm Real Renob v. Claddah The Shore (10-0)  
7:00pm Kirby’s Pub v. River SC Blue Ox (10-0) 
8:00pm Rita’s Wine v. River Greene Turtle (4-3)  
 
Wednesday, June 18 
6:00pm River SC Turtle v. Claddah Shore (4-1) 
7:00pm Kirby’s Pub v. Rita’s Wine (4-1) 
8:00pm Real Renob v. River SC Blue Ox (4-2) 
 
Monday, June 23 
6:00pm River SC Blue Ox v. Rita’s Wine (4-0) 
7:00pm Claddah The Shore v. Kirby’s Pub (2-1) 
8:00pm Real Renob v. River Greene Turtle (3-3)  
 
Wednesday, June 25 
6:00pm R. Blue Ox v. R. Greene Turtle (5-2)  
7:00pm Kirby’s Pub v. Real Renob (2-1) 
8:00pm Claddah @ Shore v. Rita’s Wine (10-0) 
 
Monday, June 30 
6:00pm Kirby’s Pub v. River Greene Turtle (3-0) 
7:00pm Claddah @ Shore v. River Blue Ox (8-2) 
8:00pm Rita’s Wine v. Real Renob (4-2) 

 
Wednesday, July 2 
6:00pm  Kirby’s Pub v. River SC Blue Ox (7-2) 
7:00pm   River Greene Turtle v. Rita’s Wine (1-0) 
8:00pm   Claddah @The Shore v. Real Renob (7-2) 
 
Monday, July 7 
6:00pm   River SC Blue Ox v. Real Renob (2-0) 
7:00pm  Claddah @ Shore v. Greene Turtle (0-8)  
8:00pm   Rita’s World of Wine v. Kirby’s Pub (2-0) 
 
Wednesday, July 9 
6:00pm   Kirby’s Pub v. Claddah @ The Shore (2-1) 
7:00pm   River SC Greene Turtle v. Real Renob (3-1)  
8:00pm   Rita’s World of Wine v. River Blue Ox (2-1) 
 
Monday, July 14 
No Games Scheduled * Make-Up Day* 
 
 
 
Wednesday, July 16 *PLAYOFFS* 
6:00pm  #3 seed v. #6 seed 
7:00pm  #4 seed v. #5 seed 
  
Monday, July 21 *PLAYOFFS* 
6:00pm   winner of #3 seed v. #6 seed play #2 seed 
7:00pm   winner of #4 seed v. #5 seed play #1 seed 
                
Wednesday, July 23 
7:00pm CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 
 
**MAKE-UP DAYS JULY 28 & 30 
 
Recreation Supervisor:  Kim Kinsey 410-520-5167 
                                         KKinsey@oceancitymd.gov 
Cancellation weather hotline 410-250-2124 

                       


